
71.903,71.904 2902

71.903 Schaffhausen Bahnhof–Buchthalen–Ebnat (N3)

Nächte Fr/Sa und Sa/So sowie 31 Dez ohne 25, 26 Dez, 1, 2 Jan, 25 März

Schaffhausen, Bahnhof
Schaffhausen, Mühlentor I
Schaffhausen, Rhybadi
Schaffhausen, Schifflände I
Schaffhausen, Kegelgässchen
Schaffhausen, Bruderhöfli
Schaffhausen, Buchthalen Post
Schaffhausen, Buchthalen
Schaffhausen, Dürstlingweg
Schaffhausen, Winkelriedstr.
Schaffhausen, Gruben
Schaffhausen, Stimmerstrasse
Schaffhausen, Birkenstr.
Schaffhausen, Niklausen
Schaffhausen, Hohenstoffel
Schaffhausen, Ebnatring
Schaffhausen, Busdepot
Schaffhausen, Kinepolis
Schaffhausen, Busdepot
Schaffhausen, Ebnatring
Schaffhausen, Ebnat I Æ

ì
200
210
210
220
230
240
250
250
260
270
280
280
290
300
310
320
330
350
350
360
370

3901
500
510
510
520
530
540
550
550
560
570
580
580
590
001
011
021
031
051
051
061
071

3903
201
211
211
221
231
241
251
251
261
271
281
281
291
301
311
321
331
351
351
361
371

3905

551
551
561
571

3407
102
112
112
122
132
142
152
152
162
172
182
182
192
202
212

222

3411

Schaffhausen, Ebnat I
Schaffhausen, Kronenhalde
Schaffhausen, Schönenberg I
Schaffhausen, Feuerwehrzentrum I
Schaffhausen, Bahnhof Æ

Ä
370
370
370
380
400

3902
071
071
071
081
101

3904
371
371
371
381
401

3906
571
571
571
581
002

3208

Die Nachtbusse verkehren nicht in
der Nacht 24/25 Dez.
Spezialfahrplan Nacht
Silvester/Neujahr

ä Alle Kurse â 052 644 20 20 VBSH, 8207 Schaffhausenâ 052 644 20 20
Fax 052 644 20 30
www.vbsh.ch
info@vbsh.ch

71.904 Schaffhausen Bahnhof–Neuhausen Herbstäcker (N4)

Nächte Fr/Sa und Sa/So sowie 31 Dez ohne 25, 26 Dez, 1, 2 Jan, 25 März

Schaffhausen, Bahnhof
Schaffhausen, Mühlentor I
Schaffhausen, Brüggli
Schaffhausen, Kreuz
Neuhausen, Scheidegg
Neuhausen, Burgunwiese
Neuhausen, Bahnhofstr.
Neuhausen, Zentrum
Neuhausen, Alusuisse
Neuhausen, Kreuzstrasse K
Neuhausen, Neue Welt
Neuhausen, Rhenania
Neuhausen, Gemeindewiesen
Neuhausen, Herbstäcker I Æ

ì
200
210
210
220
230
240
240
250
260
270
270
280
280
290

4401
500
510
510
520
530
540
540
550
560
570
570
580
580
590

4403
201
211
211
221
231
241
241
251
261
271
271
281
281
291

4405
102
112
112
122
132
142
142
152
162
172
172
182
182
192

4409

Neuhausen, Herbstäcker I
Neuhausen, Durstgraben
Neuhausen, Rhenania
Neuhausen, Neue Welt
Neuhausen, Kreuzstrasse K
Neuhausen, Fernblick
Neuhausen, Zuba
Neuhausen, Hohfluh
Neuhausen, Trubegüetli
Schaffhausen, Stokarbergstr.
Schaffhausen, Wiesli I
Schaffhausen, Schützenhaus I
Schaffhausen, Steigbrunnen
Schaffhausen, Promenade
Schaffhausen, Bahnhof Æ

Ä
300
300
310
310
320
330
330
340
350
350
360
370
370
380
400

4402
001
001
011
011
021
031
031
041
051
051
061
071
071
081
101

4404
301
301
311
311
321
331
331
341
351
351
361
371
371
381
401

4406
202
202
212
212
222
232
232
242
252
252
262
272
272
282
302

4410
Die Nachtbusse verkehren nicht in
der Nacht 24/25 Dez.
Spezialfahrplan Nacht
Silvester/Neujahr

ä Alle Kurse â 052 644 20 20

VBSH, 8207 Schaffhausenâ 052 644 20 20
Fax 052 644 20 30
www.vbsh.ch

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2016
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